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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
6 02:33.185 15:13:12.270 12 01:50.126 15:24:18.654
Po. 1-#77 LUPINO A. - Honda
7 01:51.566 15:15:03.836 13 02:31.860 15:26:50.514
1 02:16.037 15:01:34.877
8 02:37.990 15:17:41.826 14 02:25.449 15:29:15.963
2 02:00.453 15:03:35.330
9 01:50.227 15:19:32.053
3 01:49.878 15:05:25.208 Po. 6 - # 21 LOLLI M. - Honda
10 02:37.651 15:22:09.704
4 02:06.122 15:07:31.330 1 03:41.071 15:03:18.805
11 01:49.486 15:23:59.190
5 01:48.427 15:09:19.757 2 01:59.067 15:05:17.872
12 01:49.361 15:25:48.551
6 03:21.637 15:12:41.394 3 01:53.479 15:07:11.351
13 02:23.446 15:28:11.997
7 02:34.494 15:15:15.888 4 01:51.502 15:09:02.853
14 01:49.838 15:30:01.835
8 01:47.427 15:17:03.315 5 02:29.019 15:11:31.872
9 01:48.173 15:18:51.488 Po. 4 - # 120 CAVANDOLI A. - Yamaha 6 05:44.966 15:17:16.838
10 02:07.701 15:20:59.189 1 02:13.318 15:02:24.023 7 02:08.976 15:19:25.814
11 01:53.980 15:22:53.169 2 02:01.129 15:04:25.152 8 01:56.447 15:21:22.261
12 01:46.631 15:24:39.800 3 01:54.827 15:06:19.979 9 02:17.912 15:23:40.173
13 03:47.441 15:28:27.241 4 01:53.739 15:08:13.718 10 01:58.866 15:25:39.039
14 01:46.376 15:30:13.617 5 02:18.332 15:10:32.050 11 01:50.807 15:27:29.846
6 01:51.511 15:12:23.561 12 01:50.158 15:29:20.004
Po. 2 - # 141 CERVELLIN A. - Suzuki
7 04:48.127 15:17:11.688
1 02:22.462 15:01:44.434 Po. 7 - # 323 ALBERTONI A. - Suzuki
8 02:08.560 15:19:20.248
2 02:01.061 15:03:45.495 1 02:22.496 15:01:46.250
9 01:50.103 15:21:10.351
3 02:06.418 15:05:51.913 2 02:06.647 15:03:52.897
10 02:59.170 15:24:09.521
4 02:13.917 15:08:05.830 3 01:56.107 15:05:49.004
11 01:49.974 15:25:59.495
5) 01:49.851 15:09:55.681 4 01:53.900 15:07:42.904
12 02:48.234 15:28:47.729
6 02:11.226 15:12:06.907 5 04:07.500 15:11:50.404
13 01:51.326 15:30:39.055
7 01:49.502 15:13:56.409 6 02:24.186 15:14:14.590
8 03:55.782 15:17:52.191 Po. 5 - # 153 MADDII M. - KTM 7 01:52.266 15:16:06.856
9 02:26.742 15:20:18.933 1 02:19.501 15:01:40.825 8 01:51.001 15:17:57.857
10 01:49.428 15:22:08.361 2 02:13.431 15:03:54.256 9 05:23.907 15:23:21.764
11 02:05.972 15:24:14.333 3 02:00.341 15:05:54.597 10 02:16.066 15:25:37.830
12 01:49.260 15:26:03.593 4 01:53.807 15:07:48.404 11 01:50.416 15:27:28.246
5 02:12.622 15:10:01.026 12 02:18.367 15:29:46.613
Po. 3 - # 55 BEGGI C. - Yamaha
6 01:52.397 15:11:53.423
1 02:18.794 15:01:37.704
7 02:11.384 15:14:04.807
2 02:05.226 15:03:42.930
8 01:50.349 15:15:55.156
3 01:53.250 15:05:36.180
9 02:12.061 15:18:07.217
4 02:24.175 15:08:00.355
10 01:50.103 15:19:57.320
5 02:38.730 15:10:39.085
11 02:31.208 15:22:28.528
Fastest lap: 01:46.376
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
7 01:53.180 15:14:51.582 12 01:52.889 15:26:29.280
Po. 8 - # 70 BERTUGLI D. - Honda
8 02:32.561 15:17:24.143 13 02:13.214 15:28:42.494
1 02:23.431 15:01:51.358
9 01:52.216 15:19:16.359 14 01:51.778 15:30:34.272
2 01:57.506 15:03:48.864
10 03:45.776 15:23:02.135
3 02:39.255 15:06:28.119 Po. 13 - # 116 DE NICOLA J. - Honda
11 01:51.422 15:24:53.557
4 01:53.548 15:08:21.667 1 02:13.521 15:05:00.291
12 02:22.970 15:27:16.527
5 02:29.651 15:10:51.318 2 01:53.696 15:06:53.987
13 01:51.004 15:29:07.531
6 02:14.800 15:13:06.118 3 02:22.396 15:09:16.383
14 02:38.413 15:31:45.944
7 01:52.073 15:14:58.191 4 01:51.945 15:11:08.328
8 02:28.990 15:17:27.181 Po. 11 - # 595 SALOMONI M. - Honda 5 03:58.172 15:15:06.500
9 02:18.437 15:19:45.618 1 02:27.611 15:02:01.266 6 01:52.507 15:16:59.007
10 01:52.172 15:21:37.790 2 02:09.197 15:04:10.463 7 01:52.087 15:18:51.094
11 03:34.836 15:25:12.626 3 02:12.111 15:06:22.574 8 02:28.051 15:21:19.145
12 01:50.563 15:27:03.189 4 02:02.693 15:08:25.267 9 01:52.572 15:23:11.717
13 02:08.145 15:29:11.334 5 01:53.380 15:10:18.647 10 03:14.482 15:26:26.199
14 02:14.724 15:31:26.058 6 01:53.119 15:12:11.766 11 01:52.524 15:28:18.723
7 02:25.121 15:14:36.887 12 02:18.502 15:30:37.225
Po. 9 - # 388 DI LUCCIA N. - Honda
8 01:51.464 15:16:28.351
1 02:02.069 15:03:43.793 Po. 14 - # 172 SALETTI A. - KTM
9 02:27.442 15:18:55.793
2 01:55.991 15:05:39.784 1 02:41.181 15:02:36.235
10 02:05.805 15:21:01.598
3 02:06.963 15:07:46.747 2 01:55.143 15:04:31.378
11 01:53.311 15:22:54.909
4 01:54.265 15:09:41.012 3 02:19.030 15:06:50.408
12 03:43.109 15:26:38.018
5 02:47.482 15:12:28.494 4 01:54.040 15:08:44.448
13 01:54.473 15:28:32.491
6 01:53.953 15:14:22.447 5 02:38.733 15:11:23.181
14 02:21.410 15:30:53.901
7 01:52.596 15:16:15.043 6 01:53.528 15:13:16.709
8 06:52.132 15:23:07.175 Po. 12 - # 79 SONEGO S. - Honda 7 02:29.162 15:15:45.871
9 01:50.825 15:24:58.000 1 02:57.303 15:02:40.202 8 01:52.496 15:17:38.367
10 02:25.931 15:27:23.931 2 01:58.618 15:04:38.820 9 02:31.300 15:20:09.667
11 01:52.195 15:29:16.126 3 01:55.454 15:06:34.274 10 01:53.107 15:22:02.774
4 03:02.283 15:09:36.557 11 04:18.204 15:26:20.978
Po. 10 - # 114 DELLA MORA A. - Kawasaki
5 01:53.971 15:11:30.528 12 01:52.722 15:28:13.700
1 02:27.664 15:01:57.771
6 01:53.543 15:13:24.071 13 02:36.706 15:30:50.406
2 02:10.095 15:04:07.866
7 01:53.019 15:15:17.090
3 02:04.475 15:06:12.341
8 01:52.771 15:17:09.861
4 02:20.904 15:08:33.245
9 03:09.512 15:20:19.373
5 01:54.857 15:10:28.102
10 01:53.060 15:22:12.433
6 02:30.300 15:12:58.402
11 02:23.958 15:24:36.391
Fastest lap: 01:46.376
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CAMPIONATO ITALIANO MOTOCROSS MX1- MX2

Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
7 01:54.052 15:15:07.569 13 02:11.047 15:30:10.536
Po. 15 - # 78 RUZZI D. - Suzuki
8 02:35.878 15:17:43.447
1 02:16.607 15:01:48.408 Po. 20 - # 171 RUNCIO S. - Honda
9 01:54.265 15:19:37.712
2 02:10.239 15:03:58.647 1 02:15.841 15:05:03.368
10 02:34.680 15:22:12.392
3 01:56.449 15:05:55.096 2 01:57.807 15:07:01.175
11 01:53.532 15:24:05.924
4 01:55.284 15:07:50.380 3 02:16.860 15:09:18.035
12 04:25.317 15:28:31.241
5 02:25.159 15:10:15.539 4 01:54.366 15:11:12.401
13 01:55.164 15:30:26.405
6 01:54.273 15:12:09.812 5 02:21.142 15:13:33.543
7 04:27.474 15:16:37.286 Po. 18 - # 35 CHILETTI A. - KTM 6 03:28.654 15:17:02.197
8 01:54.430 15:18:31.716 1 02:35.126 15:02:21.518 7 04:17.779 15:21:19.976
9 02:16.260 15:20:47.976 2 01:55.849 15:04:17.367 8 01:56.002 15:23:15.978
10 01:53.270 15:22:41.246 3 01:56.270 15:06:13.637 9 03:11.612 15:26:27.590
11 03:32.164 15:26:13.410 4 02:28.451 15:08:42.088 10 01:53.939 15:28:21.529
12 01:52.508 15:28:05.918 5 01:54.658 15:10:36.746 11 03:06.712 15:31:28.241
13 02:34.006 15:30:39.924 6 01:54.447 15:12:31.193
Po. 21 - # 914 NAREME M. - Suzuki
7 03:21.924 15:15:53.117
Po. 16 - # 92 GIZZI A. - Honda 1 02:19.776 15:01:53.591
8 01:53.550 15:17:46.667
1 02:22.888 15:05:07.485 2 02:07.324 15:04:00.915
9 02:26.314 15:20:12.981
2 01:56.227 15:07:03.712 3 01:56.937 15:05:57.852
10 01:53.736 15:22:06.717
3 01:54.710 15:08:58.422 4 02:09.820 15:08:07.672
11 02:23.196 15:24:29.913
4 03:43.623 15:12:42.045 5 02:15.345 15:10:23.017
12 01:53.804 15:26:23.717
5 02:05.509 15:14:47.554 6 01:56.221 15:12:19.238
13 01:54.121 15:28:17.838
6 01:54.794 15:16:42.348 7 03:38.651 15:15:57.889
14 01:53.931 15:30:11.769
7 01:53.788 15:18:36.136 8 01:54.596 15:17:52.485
8 02:14.694 15:20:50.830 Po. 19 - # 822 MORELLI L. - Kawasaki 9 02:27.537 15:20:20.022
9 01:54.498 15:22:45.328 1 03:01.966 15:03:36.834 10 02:10.175 15:22:30.197
10 01:52.902 15:24:38.230 2 01:56.398 15:05:33.232 11 01:54.063 15:24:24.260
11 03:11.511 15:27:49.741 3 02:22.287 15:07:55.519 12 03:29.930 15:27:54.190
12 01:52.752 15:29:42.493 4 01:54.863 15:09:50.382 13 01:55.096 15:29:49.286
5 02:08.964 15:11:59.346
Po. 17 - # 24 BUSO M. - Kawasaki
6 01:54.220 15:13:53.566
1 02:22.044 15:02:13.536
7 02:24.125 15:16:17.691
2 02:09.143 15:04:22.679
8 01:53.608 15:18:11.299
3 02:20.581 15:06:43.260
9 02:14.903 15:20:26.202
4 02:06.694 15:08:49.954
10 03:33.328 15:23:59.530
5 01:55.420 15:10:45.374
11 02:06.137 15:26:05.667
6 02:28.143 15:13:13.517
12 01:53.822 15:27:59.489
Fastest lap: 01:46.376
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Federazione
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magmbimirng -
Campionato MX1 MX2 Montalbano Rd 2 MX1 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
5 01:58.808 15:14:29.250 13 01:59.669 15:29:01.112
Po. 22 - # 236 VERONA G. - KTM
6 05:35.332 15:20:04.582 14 01:59.855 15:31:00.967
1 02:24.497 15:02:27.740
7 02:13.360 15:22:17.942
2 02:01.130 15:04:28.870 Po. 27 - # 731 ANGELONE S. - Honda
8 01:57.825 15:24:15.767
3 02:00.030 15:06:28.900 1 02:26.324 15:02:58.758
9 02:37.668 15:26:53.435
4 03:09.400 15:09:38.300 2 02:05.581 15:05:04.339
10 01:56.771 15:28:50.206
5 01:57.849 15:11:36.149 8 02:05.658 15:07:09.997
11 01:58.176 15:30:48.382
6 02:29.414 15:14:05.563 4 02:58.319 15:10:08.316
7 01:55.567 15:16:01.130 Po. 25 - # 571 MICOZZI A. - Kawasaki 5 02:02.903 15:12:11.219
8 02:55.778 15:18:56.908 1 02:34.351 15:02:23.078 6 02:32.168 15:14:43.387
9 02:06.484 15:21:03.392 2 02:18.893 15:04:41.971 7 02:02.586 15:16:45.973
10 01:54.769 15:22:58.161 3 02:10.203 15:06:52.174 8 02:47.793 15:19:33.766
11 02:41.667 15:25:39.828 4 01:58.494 15:08:50.668 9 04:12.707 15:23:46.473
12 01:54.323 15:27:34.151 5 02:25.751 15:11:16.419 10 02:01.094 15:25:47.567
13 03:14.772 15:30:48.923 6 01:58.779 15:13:15.198 11 03:17.979 15:29:05.546
7 02:15.743 15:15:30.941 12 02:01.557 15:31:07.103
Po. 23 - # 215 CANELLA M. - Honda
8 01:57.707 15:17:28.648
1 02:23.550 15:02:02.999
9 02:22.744 15:19:51.392
2 02:09.295 15:04:12.294
10 01:57.442 15:21:48.834
3 02:04.544 15:06:16.838
11 02:32.557 15:24:21.391
4 02:10.184 15:08:27.022
12 02:09.297 15:26:30.688
5 01:55.795 15:10:22.817
13 01:59.481 15:28:30.169
6 02:21.816 15:12:44.633
14 02:28.989 15:30:59.158
7 02:09.213 15:14:53.846
8 01:56.304 15:16:50.150 Po. 26 - # 375 LANGELLA C. - KTM
9 02:20.343 15:19:10.493 1 02:22.589 15:02:07.427
10 01:55.077 15:21:05.570 2 02:27.440 15:04:34.867
11 03:39.842 15:24:45.412 3 02:08.870 15:06:43.737
12 01:54.840 15:26:40.252 4 02:23.319 15:09:07.056
13 01:54.605 15:28:34.857 5 02:00.284 15:11:07.340
14 02:30.471 15:31:05.328 6 02:29.570 15:13:36.910
7 01:59.273 15:15:36.183
Po. 24 - # 312 BORREDON A. - Honda
8 02:18.649 15:17:54.832
1 02:16.205 15:05:37.399
9 02:00.160 15:19:54.992
2 02:10.749 15:07:48.148
10 02:02.271 15:21:57.263
3 02:00.102 15:09:48.250
11 02:00.913 15:23:58.176
4 02:42.192 15:12:30.442
12 03:03.267 15:27:01.443

Fastest lap: 01:46.376
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